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$525,000

9111 E BAY HARBOR DR # 3E, BAY HARBOR
ISLANDS FL 33154
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Looking for a large 2BR/2BA condo in an ideal location in the
quiet village of Bay Harbor Islands? Then this totally remodeled.
1576sf condo in this small boutique building could be your
perfect choice. This move-in ready condo features tile floors
throughout, a large living room/dining room area, an open
kitchen with breakfast bar, split […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CARAVELLE

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1576 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $4,271 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $5,972 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 1 month ago Original List Price: $525,000

DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11691314

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1576 sq ft StoriesTotal: 7

Parking Features: 1 Space, Guest, Open, Limited # Of
Vehicle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Card Entry,
Phone Entry

View: Garden View, Other View Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: CARAVELLE Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 3

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level,

Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Storage Room

Amenities & Features
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Architectural Style: High Rise View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator

Exterior Features: East Of Us1,
Barbeque, Screened Balcony

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Creek

Window Features: Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Plantation
Shutters, Sliding

Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Interior Features: Closet Cabinetry, Entrance Foyer,
Pantry, Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Storage

Heating: Central, Electric

Flooring: Tile


